
These 45-minute evening programs address a myriad of topics and are located at the Zion Lodge Auditorium or the 
Watchman Campground Amphitheater. Limited parking is available at Watchman Campground for non-campers. 

Evening Programs May 2015

Date Location Time Topic

Saturday, May 9
Zion Lodge  
Auditorium

9:00 pm

 
THE GREATEST JOURNEY:  
A GLIMPSE ACROSS THE GALAXIES

Looking up, and back in time.
   

Sunday, May 10
Watchman  

Campground  
Amphitheater

9:15 pm

 
TOXIC DESERT DWELLERS

Discover how plants and animals in Zion wage their own  
chemical war against potential threats. 
      

Saturday, May 16
Watchman  

Campground  
Amphitheater

9:15 pm

 
THE GREATEST JOURNEY:  
A GLIMPSE ACROSS THE GALAXIES

Looking up, and back in time. 
      

Sunday, May 17
Zion Lodge  
Auditorium

9:00 pm

 
TOXIC DESERT DWELLERS

Discover how plants and animals in Zion wage their own  
chemical war against potential threats. 
     

Friday, May 22
Zion Lodge  
Auditorium

9:00 pm

 
SCIENCE OF THE NIGHT SKY

Learn about the ever-changing science of our cosmos. 
    

Saturday May 23
Watchman  

Campground  
Amphitheater

9:15 pm
CAPTURING ZION

Expose the different ways that people from the past and  
present have used photography to capture Zion. 
      

Sunday, May 24
Zion Lodge  
Auditorium

9:00 pm
TOXIC DESERT DWELLERS

Discover how plants and animals in Zion wage their own  
chemical war against potential threats. 
    

Monday, May 25
Watchman  

Campground 
Amphitheater

9:15 pm

THE GREATEST JOURNEY:  
A GLIMPSE ACROSS THE GALAXIES

Looking up, and back in time.
        

Tuesday, May 26
Zion Lodge 
Auditorium

9:00 pm
WEATHER’S FURY

Explore the extremes of weather found in Zion National Park.
      

Wednesday, May 27
Watchman  

Campground 
Amphitheater

9:15 pm

IN SEARCH OF A GREAT ARCH

Discover freestanding rock hidden within the grandeur  
of Zion.
       

Thursday, May 28
Zion Lodge 
Auditorium

9:00 pm
SCIENCE OF THE NIGHT SKY

Learn about the ever-changing science of our cosmos. 
    

Friday, May 29
Watchman  

Campground 
Amphitheater

9:15 pm
STARRY NIGHTS

See how Zion’s dark night sky connects us to the past  
and future.

Saturday, May 30
Zion Lodge 
Auditorium

9:00 pm

THE GREATEST JOURNEY:  
A GLIMPSE ACROSS THE GALAXIES

Looking up, and back in time.
    

Sunday, May 31
Watchman  

Campground 
Amphitheater

9:15 pm To be determined.


